Temperature
measurement
2
Example of connections of particular elements
BGK81
BGK84
J, K, L, PT 100
Temperature display units

Example:  TFL-1/2-10-1J
Melt temperature sensor, flexible 457 mm, thread 1/2”-20UNF, cone tip 10 mm, integrated thermocouple type J.
How to order
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 A B C SW
M18 x 1.5 10 16 16 16 6 14 20 22/19
1/2-20UNF-2A 7.8 10.5 10.5 12.5 5.6 10.8 17 17
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 A B C SW
M18 x 1.5 10 16 16 16 6 14 20 22/19
1/2-20UNF-2A 7.8 10.5 10.5 12.5 5.6 10.8 17 17
( D
5
)
( D
4
)
( D
3
)
( D
1
)
( D
2
)
( A )
( B )
( C )
( L1 )
65 165
SW
25
( B )
( C )
( A )
11
( D
1
)
( D
3
)
( D
2
)
( L1 )
SW
549 15 170
  series TFC / TFL
Temperature sensors without an insulated metering tip
TFL
TFC
  Thermocouple
Fe-CuNi, NiCr-Ni / Pt 100, Pt 500, Pt 1000
Thermocouple, known also as thermo-element or thermo-cell,
is one of the automation elements to measure temperature. It is
characterized by high reliability, fineness and elasticity of structure
which allows to apply it in different conditions. Available with 1 or
2 thermo-cells. Thanks to its springs, the depth of thermocouple
immersion can be steplessly regulated by the rotation of the bayo-
net cap.